
Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Lea Dobramysl 6 6 10 10 1 100 100 1

Rosie Atkinson 5 7 7 8 2 80 80 2

Sophie Vermaak 5 6 6 7 3 65 65 3

Ellie Maltby 5 6 7 6 4 55 55 4

Valerie JasmineTang 5 6 9 12 5 51 51 5

Aliya Nixon 1 4 4 4 6 47 47 6

A

7 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female E

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Mason Burnett 8 8 8 8 1 100 100 1

Ruben Barraclough 6 7 6 9 2 80 80 2

Matthew Dredge 6 6 11 10 3 65 65 3

A

5 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male E

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Tessa Nixon 4 5 4 5 1 100 100 1

Evie Hanrahan 3 5 3 7 2 80 80 2

Alice Newby 3 5 3 9 3 65 65 3

A

5 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female D

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Hannes Kirwan 4 5 4 7 1 100 100 1

Maxie Gair 4 5 4 8 2 80 80 2

Leo Mitchell 3 4 3 4 3 65 65 3

Carter Harrison 3 3 3 3 4 55 55 4

Charles Morgan 3 3 4 4 5 51 51 5

A

6 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male D

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Martha Frost-Mullen 8 8 11 8 1 100 100 1

Rhea Barraclough 7 8 8 9 2 80 80 2

Lucy Wilkinson 3 3 4 4 3 65 65 3

Martha Bayliss 2 3 2 3 4 = 53 53 = 4 =

Chloe Blackwell 2 3 2 3 4 = 53 53 = 4 =

Ellie Bridson 2 2 2 2 6 = 45 45 = 6 =

Eva Minney 2 2 2 2 6 = 45 45 = 6 =

Aiya Doust 2 2 3 3 8 40 40 8

A

9 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Henry Lovegrove 7 8 9 11 1 100 100 1

Leo Hudson 7 7 7 7 2 80 80 2

Zac Hifle 7 7 14 13 3 65 65 3

Benjamin Marsh 6 6 10 10 4 55 55 4

David Schofield 4 4 6 6 5 51 51 5

Edward Newby 3 4 3 4 6 47 47 6

Joe Philipps 2 4 2 5 7 43 43 7

Milo Harris 2 3 3 5 8 40 40 8

Charlie Axtell 2 2 2 2 9 = 34 34 = 9 =

Euan McDowell 2 2 2 2 9 = 34 34 = 9 =

James McDowell 2 2 2 2 9 = 34 34 = 9 =

A

11 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male C

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Sophie Lee 7 8 11 8 1 100 100 1

Dulcie Troy 6 6 13 9 2 80 80 2

Jemima Hurworth 5 8 5 9 3 65 65 3

Evie Coupland 5 7 8 7 4 55 55 4

Lily Stirling 4 6 5 7 5 51 51 5

Rosa Wall 4 5 4 5 6 47 47 6

Niamh Taylor 3 5 5 6 7 43 43 7

Izzy Baddeley 3 4 3 4 8 = 37 37 = 8 =

Sophia Bailey 3 4 3 4 8 = 37 37 = 8 =

Isabella Holyoake 3 4 3 4 8 = 37 37 = 8 =

Millie Allsopp-Corbett 2 4 3 5 11 31 31 11

Saffron Klinkenberg 1 3 1 3 12 = 27 27 = 12 =

Orla Urquhart 1 3 1 3 12 = 27 27 = 12 =

Freya Goodlad 1 2 1 2 14 24 24 14

Sophie Fleet 1 2 1 3 15 22 22 15

A

15 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female B

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Daniel Head 6 7 12 13 1 100 100 1

William Stirling 5 6 6 6 2 80 80 2

Daniel Brooke 5 6 9 8 3 65 65 3

Luke Mullinger 3 3 9 8 4 55 55 4

Frank Goddard 2 3 2 3 5 51 51 5

Stanley Willis 2 3 3 6 6 47 47 6

A

11 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male B

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Emma Little 6 8 6 8 1 100 100 1

George Dalgliesh 5 8 7 9 2 80 80 2

Becky Brown 4 7 4 7 3 65 65 3

Charlotte Edge 4 6 4 6 4 55 55 4

Matilda Eldridge 4 6 4 9 5 51 51 5

Saskia Watson 4 6 5 6 6 47 47 6

Eleanor Powles 3 4 3 4 7 43 43 7

Ava Harris 2 4 6 6 8 40 40 8

Elena Mavin 1 3 1 4 9 37 37 9

Molly Gransden 1 2 1 2 10 34 34 10

A

12 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female A

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2022 20/09/2022, 17:48

TCA The Mothership

17 September 2022 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Theo Stevens 8 8 9 9 1 100 100 1

Guy Garrett-Cox 8 8 10 8 2 80 80 2

Billy Seymour 7 8 7 8 3 65 65 3

Oliver Jagroop 7 8 8 12 4 55 55 4

Theo Cockcroft 7 7 11 8 5 51 51 5

Matthew Volanthen 7 7 13 8 6 47 47 6

Daniel Brown 6 8 6 9 7 43 43 7

Oscar Holden 6 7 12 13 8 40 40 8

Sam Puri 3 4 3 4 9 37 37 9

Jacob Wickham 2 3 2 5 10 34 34 10

A

10 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male A

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lea Dobramysl 1 100.0 100.0 1

Rosie Atkinson 2 80.0 80.0 2

Sophie Vermaak 3 65.0 65.0 3

Ellie Maltby 4 55.0 55.0 4

Valerie Jasmine Tang 5 51.0 51.0 5

Aliya Nixon 6 47.0 47.0 6

Aurelia Mills .0 7

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

South West (North)

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 7 competitors (total)



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Mason Burnett 1 100.0 100.0 1

Ruben Barraclough 2 80.0 80.0 2

Matthew Dredge 3 65.0 65.0 3

Christian Bedke Nogar .0 = 4 =

Thomas Mills .0 = 4 =

South West (North)

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 5 competitors (total)



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Tessa Nixon 1 100.0 100.0 1

Evie Hanrahan 2 80.0 80.0 2

Alice Newby 3 65.0 65.0 3

Maya Nania Bayliss .0 = 4 =

Nel Stemplewski .0 = 4 =

South West (North)

Count 

Back

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 5 competitors (total)



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Hannes Kirwan 1 100.0 100.0 1

Maxie Gair 2 80.0 80.0 2

Leo Mitchell 3 65.0 65.0 3

Carter Harrison 4 55.0 55.0 4

Charles Morgan 5 51.0 51.0 5

Thomas Hall .0 6

South West (North)

Climb-offMale D - 6 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Martha Frost-Mullen 1 100.0 100.0 1

Rhea Barraclough 2 80.0 80.0 2

Lucy Wilkinson 3 65.0 65.0 3

Martha Bayliss 4 = 53.0 53.0 = 4 =

Chloe Blackwell 4 = 53.0 53.0 = 4 =

Ellie Bridson 6 = 45.0 45.0 = 6 =

Eva Minney 6 = 45.0 45.0 = 6 =

Aiya Doust 8 40.0 40.0 8

Ella Armour .0 9

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale C - 9 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Henry Lovegrove 1 100.0 100.0 1

Leo Hudson 2 80.0 80.0 2

Zac Hifle 3 65.0 65.0 3

Benjamin Marsh 4 55.0 55.0 4

David Schofield 5 51.0 51.0 5

Edward Newby 6 47.0 47.0 6

Joe Philipps 7 43.0 43.0 7

Milo Harris 8 40.0 40.0 8

Charlie Axtell 9 = 34.0 34.0 = 9 =

Euan McDowell 9 = 34.0 34.0 = 9 =

James McDowell 9 = 34.0 34.0 = 9 =

South West (North)

Climb-offMale C - 11 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sophie Lee 1 100.0 100.0 1

Dulcie Troy 2 80.0 80.0 2

Jemima Hurworth 3 65.0 65.0 3

Evie Coupland 4 55.0 55.0 4

Lily Stirling 5 51.0 51.0 5

Rosa Wall 6 47.0 47.0 6

Niamh Taylor 7 43.0 43.0 7

Izzy Baddeley 8 = 37.0 37.0 = 8 =

Sophia Bailey 8 = 37.0 37.0 = 8 =

Isabella Holyoake 8 = 37.0 37.0 = 8 =

Millie Allsopp-Corbett 11 31.0 31.0 11

Saffron Klinkenberg 12 = 27.0 27.0 = 12 =

Orla Urquhart 12 = 27.0 27.0 = 12 =

Freya Goodlad 14 24.0 24.0 14

Sophie Fleet 15 22.0 22.0 15

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale B - 15 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Daniel Head 1 100.0 100.0 1

William Stirling 2 80.0 80.0 2

Daniel Brooke 3 65.0 65.0 3

Luke Mullinger 4 55.0 55.0 4

Frank Goddard 5 51.0 51.0 5

Stanley Willis 6 47.0 47.0 6

Lucas Harring .0 = 7 =

Finlay Kelly .0 = 7 =

Louie Pinnell .0 = 7 =

Tom Russell .0 = 7 =

Otis Whitney .0 = 7 =

South West (North)

Climb-offMale B - 11 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Emma Little 1 100.0 100.0 1

George Dalgliesh 2 80.0 80.0 2

Becky Brown 3 65.0 65.0 3

Charlotte Edge 4 55.0 55.0 4

Matilda Eldridge 5 51.0 51.0 5

Saskia Watson 6 47.0 47.0 6

Eleanor Powles 7 43.0 43.0 7

Ava Harris 8 40.0 40.0 8

Elena Mavin 9 37.0 37.0 9

Molly Gransden 10 34.0 34.0 10

Isabel Banks .0 = 11 =

Isobel Teague .0 = 11 =

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale A - 12 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



20/09/2022, 17:53Youth Climbing Series 2022 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Theo Stevens 1 100.0 100.0 1

Guy Garrett-Cox 2 80.0 80.0 2

Billy Seymour 3 65.0 65.0 3

Oliver Jagroop 4 55.0 55.0 4

Theo Cockcroft 5 51.0 51.0 5

Matthew Volanthen 6 47.0 47.0 6

Daniel Brown 7 43.0 43.0 7

Oscar Holden 8 40.0 40.0 8

Sam Puri 9 37.0 37.0 9

Jacob Wickham 10 34.0 34.0 10

South West (North)

Climb-offMale A - 10 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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